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000054178 Roof Replacement 57,000 10/01/2025

000049175 New Commercial Co 55,000 02/08/2024

33801 COMMERCIAL 15,227 03/02/2016

31656 ADDN COMM 675 12/19/2013

30323 ADDN COMM 491 07/27/2012

24909 COMMERCIAL 823 08/24/2006

HX Base Yr

413 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 20
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 9 100
RMS 15 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,971 104.2772 77.17 306,442 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3920

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 97,543

BAS 2,320 100 2,320 141,437

CAN 36 30 11 671

CAN 36 30 11 671

CAN 36 30 11 671

CAN 60 30 18 1,097

4,088 3,971 242,089

BAS=[ORIG=-2,0] W8 W30 W20 S40 E25 E33 N40 $
BAS=[ORIG=-60,0] W24 W16 S40 E40 N40 $
CAN=[ORIG=-35,40] E10 S6 W10 N6 $
CAN=[ORIG=-10,0] N6 W6 S6 E6 $
CAN=[ORIG=-40,0] N6 W6 S6 E6 $
CAN=[ORIG=-84,0] N6 W6 S6 E6 $
.

BAS

8
3020

40

25
33

40BAS

24
16

40

40

40

CAN
10

6

10

6

CAN 6

6

6
6

CAN 6

6

6
6

CAN 6

6

6
6

1 0283 RR SPUR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 114,600

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 4,906.00 UT 9.50 9.50 75 2006 2006 3 75 34,955

3 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 4,906.00 UT 1.75 1.75 75 2006 2006 3 75 6,439

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 960.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,880

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 89,350.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2007 2007 3 100 165,298

6 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 70.00 UT 650.00 650.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 45,500

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 860.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,150

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 9,600

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,400

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,000
386,822

1 4700 C MINERAL PR 0 0.00 0.00 24.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 482,000
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24910 COMMERCIAL 1,024 08/24/2006

24807 COMMERCIAL 10,535 08/01/2006

HX Base Yr

413 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 14,663 129.7920 49.32 723,179 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 13800

BAS 4,800 100 4,800 187,021

BAS 9,000 100 9,000 350,665

CAN 156 30 47 1,831

CAN 2,000 30 600 23,378

CLP 360 60 216 8,416

16,316 14,663 571,311

BAS= W60 CAN= W25 S80 E25 N80$ S80 E60 N80$ BAS=  N16 CLP=
E12 N30 W12 S30$ N134 W60 CAN= W6 S26 E6 N26 $ S150 E60$.

BAS

60

80

60

80CAN

25

80

25

80

BAS

16

134

60

150

60

CLP

12

30

12

30

CAN2626

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 50 2,000.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2026 2025 100 20,000

20,000
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HX Base Yr

413 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 24 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 31,167 113.3445 41.94 1,307,144 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

3 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 29744

AOF 240 150 360 12,229

AOF 240 150 360 12,229

BAS 29,264 100 29,264 994,139

CAN 2,760 30 828 28,128

FST 160 70 112 3,805

UST 143 50 72 2,446

UST 342 50 171 5,809

33,149 31,1671,058,787

BAS=  W264 UST= W9 S38 E9 N38$ S110 E155 CAN=  S40 PTR= W60
FST=  S20 W8 N20 E8$ E60$ E72 N40 W8 S5 W24 N5 W40$ E40 AOF=
S5 E24 N10 W24 S5$ PTR=  S70 AOF=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ N70$ S5
E24 N5 E45 UST= E13 N11 W13 S11 $ N36 E13 N8 W13 N66$.

BAS

264

110

155 40
24

45

36

13
8

13

66

UST

9

38

9

38

CAN40

72

40

8
24

40

FST20

8

20

8

AOF
24

10
24

AOF10
24

10
24

UST
13

11
13

11

0
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HX Base Yr

413 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 60
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 40
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 40 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 70,964 101.3158 37.49 2,660,440 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

4 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 70484

AOF 480 150 720 25,103

AOF 480 150 720 25,103

BAS 69,524 100 69,5242,424,003

70,484 70,9642,474,209

BAS= W356 S189 E138 S16 E56 AOF= E24 N20 W24 S20$ N20 E51 S17
E96 N17 E29 N20 W14 N30 E8 N10 W8 N125$ PTR=  N 30 AOF= N20
W24 S20 E24$ S30$.

BAS

356

189

138

16

56

20

51

17

96

17

29

20

14

30

8
10
8

125

AOF
24

20

24

20

AOF20

24

20

24

0
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HX Base Yr

413 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

4900 02 874 91.4850 67.70 59,170 1980 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 874

BAS 874 100 2025 874 29,585

874 874 29,585

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,10] S23 E38 N23 W38 $
.

BAS
2025

23

38

23

38

0
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HX Base Yr

413 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

4900 02 828 91.4850 67.70 56,056 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

6 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 828

BAS 828 100 2025 828 28,028

828 828 28,028
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